

Tuition & Fee Schedule

200B Willow Drive, Lake Jackson, TX 77566 (979) 297-0563 www.1bcs.org

PK3 - PK4	Tuition	10 Months	12 Months
1st Child	\$5,300	\$530.00	\$447.67
2nd Child (10% Discount)	\$4,770	\$477.00	\$397.50
3rd Child & Beyond (20% Discount)	\$4,240	\$424.00	\$353.34
Kdg - 4th Grade	Tuition	10 Months	12 Months
1st Child	\$7,530	\$753.00	\$627.50
2nd Child (10% Discount)	\$6,777	\$677.70	\$564.75
3rd Child & Beyond (20% Discount)	\$6,024	\$602.40	\$502.00
5th - 6th Grade	Tuition	10 Months	12 Months
1st Child	\$7,775	\$777.50	\$647.92
2nd Child (10% Discount)	\$6,998	\$699.80	\$583.17
3rd Child & Beyond (20% Discount)	\$6,220	\$622.00	\$518.34
7th - 8th Grade	Tuition	10 Months	12 Months
1st Child	\$8,565	\$856.50	\$713.75
2nd Child (10% Discount)	\$7,709	\$770.90	\$642.42
3rd Child & Beyond (20% Discount)	\$6,852	\$685.20	\$571.00
9th - 12th Grade	Tuition	10 Months	12 Months
1st Child	\$8,680	\$868.00	\$723.34
2nd Child (10% Discount)	\$7,812	\$781.20	\$651.00
3rd Child & Beyond (20% Discount)	\$6,944	\$694.40	\$578.67

	New Student Ap	plication Fee		
\$100	Subtracted from tuition if student enrolls and attends full year			
	Registration	on Fees		
FREE	First year enrolled			
\$150	Returning students re-enrolled by February 26, 2021			
\$175	Returning students re-enrolled by March 14, 2021			
\$200	Returning students re-enrolled by March 31, 2021			
\$225	Returning students re-enrolled after March 31, 2021			
	Annual FACTS Tuition	Managament Food		
	Annual FACTS Tuition			
\$0	Annual Pay	One Payment Per Year		
\$20	Semi-annual Pay	Two Payments Per Year		
\$50	Monthly Pay	More than Two Payments Per Year		
	2.85% Fee on Credit &	Debit Transactions		
After School Care	Annual Cost	Semester Cost	Monthly Cost	
st Child	\$1,600	\$800	\$160	
nd Child & Beyond	\$800	\$400	\$80	
	Drop in rate: \$20/Day for first chi	ld - \$10/Day all other siblings		

Please ask about 1/2 day and 3 day PK3 and PK4 rates if intersted